ASI/SD/HD/3G-SDI Video to Fiber Optical Converter 3G-SDI0101
sales@upcomnet.com 1 www.upcomnet.com
1-channel 3G SDI Video + 1-channel Reverse RS485, 1080P
 Features
● Comply with DVB-ASI, SMPTE424M, SMPTE292M, and SMPTE259M (C) standards;
● Use full digital processing technology, clear image, no color phase difference；
● With APC circuit, constant output optical power, large dynamic range;
● The input has a cable balance to compensate for the loss of cable transmission;

 Connection
sales@upcomnet.com 7 www.upcomnet.com
 Ordering Information
Model NO. Description
3G-SDI0101 1 channel forward 3G-SDI video +1-channel Reverse RS485, 1080P, DC5V
3G-SDI0201 2 channel forward 3G-SDI video +1-channel Reverse RS485, 1080P, DC5V
3G-SDI0401 4 channel forward 3G-SDI video +1-channel Reverse RS485, 1080P, DC5V
3G-SDI0801 8 channel forward 3G-SDI video +1-channel Reverse RS485, 1080P, DC5V
3G-SDI1601 16 channel forward 3G-SDI video +1-channel Reverse RS485, 1080P, DC5V
 Packing List
● 3G SDI Video Over Fiber Converter *1
● User manual * 1
● Certificate of quality * 1